M
O
D
E
R
N
W
O

A
cc
es
so
ri
es
 -
 1
03
0
† - Must be used with MCPH10-100.300 and MHSQL10-S (or MHSML10-S for Multi-Loks)
All QC Faceplates require the use of an MPIN12S Round and Diamond Pin Set (Pg. 27)
18 For more information, visit us at www.chick-workholding.com or call toll-free (800) 33-CHICK
Item Catalog No. Description
1 MML1030 Multi-Lok 1030 Workholding System (pg. 4)
2 MQL1030 Qwik-Lok 1030 Workholding System (pg. 14)
3 MHSQL10-S Single Station Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
4 MHSQL10 Handle Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
5 MRSQL10 Rear Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
6 MHSML10-S Single Station Sealplate for 100mm Multi-Loks
7 MCPS10-150.300 Wide Coverplate for 1030 System
8 MCPH10-100.300 High Jaw Coverplate for 1030 Systems
9 MFP1030-100.55 QC Standard Faceplate for 1030 Systems; 100 wide x 55 tall
10 MFP1030-150.55 QC Wide Faceplate for 1030 Systems; 150 wide x 55 tall
11 MFP1030-100.75 QC High Faceplate for 1030 Systems; 100 wide x 75 tall
12 MFP1030-150.75 QC Oversized Faceplate for 1030 Systems; 150 wide x 75 tall
13 MJQ1030-100.40 QC Standard 1030 Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 40 tall
14 MJQ1030-150.40 QC Wide 1030 Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 40 tall
15 MJQ10-100.40.120-MS QC Single Station Standard Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 40 tall
16 MJQ10-150.40.120-MS QC Single Station Wide Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 40 tall
17 MJQ10-100.55.145-MS† QC Single Station High Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 55 tall
W
o
rk
h

your special workholding applications. For a quotation, contact your local Chick distributor with specifications and quantity required.
QwikChange Faceplates
Dual Station �
Between Towers
Dual Station �
Above Towers
Single Station�
Between Towers
Single Station�
Above Towers
DC
A A
B B
A B C
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MFP1030.100.55 99 (3.94) 55 (2.17) 298 (11.73)
MFP1030.150.55 148 (5.83) 55 (2.17) 298 (11.73)
MFP1030.100.75 99 (3.94) 75 (2.95) 298 (11.73)
MFP1030.150.75 148 (5.83) 75 (2.95) 298 (11.73)
CUSTOM*
A B C D
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
50 (1.97) 130 (5.12) 120 (4.72) 280 (11.02)

te
m
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
 -
 1
04
0
20 For more information, visit us at www.chick-workholding.com or call toll-free (800) 33-CHICK
Item Catalog No. Description
1 MML1040 Multi-Lok 1040 Workholding System (pg. 5)
2 MQL1040 Qwik-Lok 1040 Workholding System (pg. 15)
3 MHSQL10-S Single Station Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
4 MHSQL10 Handle Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
5 MRSQL10 Rear Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
6 MHSML10-S Single Station Sealplate for 100mm Multi-Loks
7 MCPS10-150.400 Wide Coverplate for 1040 Systems
8 MCPX10-100.400 Extended Travel Coverplate for 1040 Systems
9 MCPH1040-100.400 High Jaw Coverplate for 1040 Systems
10 MFP1040-100.55 QC Standard Faceplate for 1040 Systems; 100 wide x 55 tall
11 MFP1040-150.55 QC Wide Faceplate for 1040 Systems; 150 wide x 55 tall
12 MFP1040-100.75 QC High Faceplate for 1040 Systems; 100 wide x 75 tall
13 MFP1040-150.75 QC Oversized Faceplate for 1040 Systems; 150 wide x 75 tall
14 MJQ1040-100.40 QC Standard 1040 Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 40 tall
15 MJQ1040-150.40 QC Wide 1040 Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 40 tall
16 MJQ1040-100.55† QC High 1040 Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 55 tall
17 MJQ10-100.40.120-MS QC Single Station Standard Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 40 tall
18 MJQ10-150.40.120-MS QC Single Station Wide Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 40 tall
19 MJQ10-100.55.145-MS†† QC Single Station High Machinable Jaw Set; 100 wide x 55 tall
20 MJCI1040-10 QC Jaw Carriers for 1040 Systems (pg.26)

Holding Capacities
QwikChange Faceplates
Dual Station �
Between Towers
Dual Station �
Above Towers
Single Station�
Between Towers
Single Station�
Above Towers
DC
A A
B B
A B C
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MFP1040.100.55 99 (3.94) 55 (2.17) 398 (15.67)
MFP1040.150.55 148 (5.83) 55 (2.17) 398 (15.67)
MFP1040.100.75 99 (3.94) 75 (2.95) 398 (15.67)
MFP1040.150.75 148 (5.83) 75 (2.95) 398 (15.67)
CUSTOM*
A B C D
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
100 (3.94) 180 (7.09) 220 (8.66) 380 (14.96)

te
m
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
 -
 1
54
0
22 For more information, visit us at www.chick-workholding.com or call toll-free (800) 33-CHICK
Item Catalog No. Description
1 MML1540 Multi-Lok 1540 Workholding System (pg. 7)
2 MQL1540 Qwik-Lok 1540 Workholding System (pg. 16)
3 MHSQL15-S Single Station Sealplate for 100mm Qwik-Loks
4 MHSQL15 Handle Sealplate for 150mm Qwik-Loks
5 MRSQL15 Rear Sealplate for 150mm Qwik-Loks
6 MHSML15-S Single Station Sealplate for 150mm Multi-Loks
7 MCPS15-200.400 Wide Coverplate for 1540 Systems
8 MCPH15-150.400 High Jaw Coverplate for 1540 Systems
9 MFP1540-150.55 QC Standard Faceplate for 1540 Systems; 150 wide x 55 tall
10 MFP1540-200.55 QC Wide Faceplate for 1540 Systems; 200 wide x 55 tall
11 MFP1540-150.75 QC High Faceplate for 1540 Systems; 150 wide x 75 tall
12 MFP1540-200.75 QC Oversized Faceplate for 1540 Systems; 200 wide x 75 tall
13 MJQ1540-150.50 QC Standard 1540 Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 50 tall
14 MJQ1540-200.50 QC Wide 1540 Machinable Jaw Set; 200 wide x 50 tall
15 MJQ15-150.50.160-MS QC Single Station Standard Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 50 tall
16 MJQ15-200.50.160-MS QC Single Station Wide Machinable Jaw Set; 200 wide x 50 tall
17 MJQ15-150.70.190-MS† QC Single Station High Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 70 tall
1
3
4
2

B
A
QwikChange�
Faceplates
�
Dimensions
QwikChange Machinable Jaw Sets
A B C D
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MJQ1540-150.50 148 (5.83) 50 (1.97) 160 (6.3) 60 (2.54)
MJQ1540-200.50 198 (7.79) 50 (1.97) 160 (6.3) 60 (2.54)
CUSTOM*
A B C
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MJQ15-150.50.160-MS 148 (5.83) 50 (1.97) 160 (6.3)
MJQ15-200.50-160-MS 198 (7.79) 50 (1.97) 160 (6.3)
MJQ15-150.70.190-MS 148 (5.83) 70 (2.76) 190 (7.48)
CUSTOM*
Single Station QwikChange Machinable Jaw Sets
Holding Capacities
* QwikChange Machinable Jaws, Single Station QwikChange Machinable Jaws, and QwikChange Faceplates can be manufactured to any non-standard size to meet
your special workholding applications. For a quotation, contact your local Chick distributor with specifications and quantity required.
QwikChange Faceplates
Dual Station �
Between Towers
Dual Station �
Above Towers
Single Station�
Between Towers
Single Station�
Above Towers
DC
A A
B B
A B C
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MFP1540.150.55 148 (5.83) 55 (2.17) 398 (15.67)
MFP1540.200.55 198 (7.79) 55 (2.17) 398 (15.67)
MFP1540.150.75 148 (5.83) 75 (2.95) 398 (15.67)
MFP1540.200.75 198 (7.79) 75 (2.95) 398 (15.67)
CUSTOM*
A B C D
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
75 (2.95) 175 (6.90) 160 (6.30) 380 (14.96)

20
QwikChange �
Machinable Jaws
Single Station QwikChange �
Machinable Jaws
QwikChange�
Jaw Carriers
Sealplates
Coverplates
QwikChange Faceplates
† - Must be used with MCPH15-150.500
††- Must be used with MCPH15-150.500 and MHSQL15-S (or MHSML15-S for Multi-Loks)
All QC Faceplates require the use of an MPIN12S Round and Diamond Pin Set (Pg. 27)
Item Catalog No. Description
1 MML1550 Multi-Lok 1550 Workholding System (pg. 8)
2 MQL1550 Qwik-Lok 1550 Workholding System (pg. 17)
3 MHSQL15-S Single Station Sealplate for 150mm Qwik-Loks
4 MHSQL15 Handle Sealplate for 150mm Qwik-Loks
5 MRSQL15 Rear Sealplate for 150mm Qwik-Loks
6 MHSML15-S Single Station Sealplate for 150mm Multi-Loks
7 MCPS15-200.500 Wide Coverplate for 1550 Systems
8 MCPX15-150.500 Extended Travel Coverplate for 1550 Systems
9 MCPH15-150.500 High Jaw Coverplate for 1550 Systems
10 MFP1550-150.55 QC Standard Faceplate for 1550 Systems; 150 wide x 55 tall
11 MFP1550-200.55 QC Wide Faceplate for 1550 Systems; 200 wide x 55 tall
12 MFP1550-150.75 QC High Faceplate for 1550 Systems; 150 wide x 75 tall
13 MFP1550-200.75 QC Oversized Faceplate for 1550 Systems; 200 wide x 75 tall
14 MJQ1550-150.50 QC Standard 1550 Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 50 tall
15 MJQ1550-200.50 QC Wide 1550 Machinable Jaw Set; 200 wide x 50 tall
16 MJQ1550-150.70† QC High 1550 Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 70 tall
17 MJQ15-150.50.160-MS QC Single Station Standard Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 50 tall
18 MJQ15-200.50.160-MS QC Single Station Wide Machinable Jaw Set; 200 wide x 50 tall
19 MJQ15-150.70.190-MS†† QC Single Station High Machinable Jaw Set; 150 wide x 70 tall
20 MJCI1550-15 QC Jaw Carriers for 1550 Systems (pg. 26)

Holding Capacities
QwikChange Faceplates
Dual Station �
Between Towers
Dual Station �
Above Towers
Single Station�
Between Towers
Single Station�
Above Towers
DC
A A
B B
A B C
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
MFP1550.150.55 148 (5.83) 55 (2.17) 498 (19.61)
MFP1550.200.55 198 (7.79) 55 (2.17) 498 (19.61)
MFP1550.150.75 148 (5.83) 75 (2.95) 498 (19.61)
MFP1550.200.75 198 (7.79) 75 (2.95) 498 (19.61)
CUSTOM*
A B C D
mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
125 (4.92) 225 (8.86) 260 (10.24) 480 (18.90)